
DATA - Hotel Berdasarkan Kelurahan Di Kecamatan Coblong Kota Bandung
Tanggal Cetak 17-12-2024

id kode_provinsi nama_provinsi bps_kode_kabupaten_kota bps_nama_kabupaten_kota bps_kode_kecamatan bps_nama_kecamatan bps_kode_desa_kelurahan bps_desa_kelurahan kemendagri_kode_kecamatan kemendagri_nama_kecamatan kemendagri_kode_desa_kelurahan kemendagri_nama_desa_kelurahan nama_hotel alamat_hotel kategori_hotel tahun

1 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230002 LEBAK SILIWANGI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1006 LEBAK SILIWANGI Beehive Cafe & Boutique Hotel Jl. Dayang Sumbi No. 1 Bintang 3 2018

2 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Mine Home Hotel Bandung Jl. Bapak Husen Dalam No. 10 Bintang 1 2018

3 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Jf Hotel Jl. Cihampelas No. 202 Bintang 1 2018

4 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI The Blessing House, Bed And Breakfast Jl. Cihampelas No. 186 Bintang 1 2018

5 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Hotel Puma Jl. Cihampelas No. 153 Bintang 1 2018

6 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI I Sleep Hotel Bandung Jl. Cihampelas Bintang 1 2018

7 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI D' River Guest House Jl. Cihampelas No. 294 Bintang 1 2018

8 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI The Regia By Ultimo Jl. Cihampelas No. 244 Bintang 2 2018

9 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Cihampelas Hotel 2 Jl. Cihampelas No. 222 Bintang 2 2018

10 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Amaris Hotel Cihampelas Jl. Cihampelas No. 171 Bintang 2 2018

11 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Cihampelas Hotel 1 Jl. Cihampelas No. 240 Bintang 2 2018

12 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230002 LEBAK SILIWANGI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1006 LEBAK SILIWANGI Wisma Dago Hotel Jl. Ciungwanara No. 16 Bintang 2 2018

13 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Residences Jl. Cipaganti No. 150-152 Bintang 3 2018

14 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Cihampelas Hotel 3 Jl. Cihampelas No. 179 Bintang 3 2018

15 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Hotel Serela Cihampelas Jl. Cihampelas No. 147 Bintang 3 2018

16 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Green Batara Hotel Jl. Cihampelas No. 145 Bintang 3 2018

17 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Promenade Hotel Bandung Jl. Cihampelas No. 119-121 Bintang 3 2018

18 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230002 LEBAK SILIWANGI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1006 LEBAK SILIWANGI Reddoorz Near Institut Teknologi Bandung Jl. Mundinglaya No. 2 Bintang 3 2018

19 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230002 LEBAK SILIWANGI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1006 LEBAK SILIWANGI Hotel Royal Dago Jl. Ir. H. Juanda No. 156-169 Bintang 3 2018

20 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230002 LEBAK SILIWANGI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1006 LEBAK SILIWANGI Kalya Hotel Jl. Sumur Bandung Bintang 3 2018

21 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230002 LEBAK SILIWANGI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1006 LEBAK SILIWANGI Scarlet Dago Hotel Bandung Jl. Siliwangi No. 5 Bintang 3 2018

22 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Nalendra Jl. Cihampelas No. 225-229 Bintang 3 2018

23 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Sensa Hotel Bandung Jl. Cihampelas No. 160 Bintang 4 2018

24 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230002 LEBAK SILIWANGI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1006 LEBAK SILIWANGI Geulis Boutique Hotel & Cafe Bandung Jl. Ir. H. Juanda No. 129 Bintang 4 2018

25 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Grand Tjokro Jl. Cihampelas No. 211-217 Bintang 4 2018

26 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI D' River Guest House Jl. Cihampelas No. 294 Bintang 1 2019

27 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Mine Home Hotel Bandung Jl. Bapak Husen Dalam No. 10 Bintang 1 2019

28 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Jf Hotel Jl. Cihampelas No. 202 Bintang 1 2019

29 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI The Blessing House, Bed And Breakfast Jl. Cihampelas No. 186 Bintang 1 2019

30 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Hotel Puma Jl. Cihampelas No. 153 Bintang 1 2019

31 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI I Sleep Hotel Bandung Jl. Cihampelas Bintang 1 2019

32 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI The Regia By Ultimo Jl. Cihampelas No. 244 Bintang 2 2019

33 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Cihampelas Hotel 2 Jl. Cihampelas No. 222 Bintang 2 2019

34 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Amaris Hotel Cihampelas Jl. Cihampelas No. 171 Bintang 2 2019

35 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Cihampelas Hotel 1 Jl. Cihampelas No. 240 Bintang 2 2019

36 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230002 LEBAK SILIWANGI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1006 LEBAK SILIWANGI Wisma Dago Hotel Jl. Ciungwanara No. 16 Bintang 2 2019



37 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Nalendra Jl. Cihampelas No. 225-229 Bintang 3 2019

38 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Residences Jl. Cipaganti No. 150-152 Bintang 3 2019

39 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Cihampelas Hotel 3 Jl. Cihampelas No. 179 Bintang 3 2019

40 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Hotel Serela Cihampelas Jl. Cihampelas No. 147 Bintang 3 2019

41 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Green Batara Hotel Jl. Cihampelas No. 145 Bintang 3 2019

42 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Promenade Hotel Bandung Jl. Cihampelas No. 119-121 Bintang 3 2019

43 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230002 LEBAK SILIWANGI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1006 LEBAK SILIWANGI Reddoorz Near Institut Teknologi Bandung Jl. Mundinglaya No. 2 Bintang 3 2019

44 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230002 LEBAK SILIWANGI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1006 LEBAK SILIWANGI Hotel Royal Dago Jl. Ir. H. Juanda No. 156-169 Bintang 3 2019

45 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230002 LEBAK SILIWANGI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1006 LEBAK SILIWANGI Kalya Hotel Jl. Sumur Bandung Bintang 3 2019

46 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230002 LEBAK SILIWANGI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1006 LEBAK SILIWANGI Scarlet Dago Hotel Bandung Jl. Siliwangi No. 5 Bintang 3 2019

47 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230005 SEKELOA 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1005 SEKELOA Lotus Hotel Jl. Tubagus Ismail VII No. 45 Bintang 3 2019

48 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230005 SEKELOA 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1005 SEKELOA Doublet Guest House Jl. Tubagus Ismail XIV No. 29 Bintang 3 2019

49 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230005 SEKELOA 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1005 SEKELOA Oyo 3260 Rooftop Residence Jl. Tubagus Ismail XII No. 9 Bintang 3 2019

50 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230005 SEKELOA 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1005 SEKELOA Reddoorz Jl. Tubagus Ismail Raya No. 6 Bintang 3 2019

51 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Grand Tjokro Jl. Cihampelas No. 211-217 Bintang 4 2019

52 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Sensa Hotel Bandung Jl. Cihampelas No. 160 Bintang 4 2019

53 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230006 DAGO 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1004 DAGO The Silk Jl. Ir.H.Djuanda No. 392-394 Bintang 4 2019

54 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230006 DAGO 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1004 DAGO The Kartipah Dago Jl. Ir.H.Djuanda No. 319 B Bintang 4 2019

55 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230006 DAGO 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1004 DAGO Hose Jl. Sangkuriang No. 1 Bintang 4 2019

56 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230006 DAGO 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1004 DAGO Puri Tomat Jl. Ir.H.Djuanda No. 420 Bintang 4 2019

57 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230006 DAGO 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1004 DAGO Bukit Dago Jl. Ir.H.Djuanda No. 311 Bintang 4 2019

58 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230002 LEBAK SILIWANGI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1006 LEBAK SILIWANGI Geulis Boutique Hotel & Cafe Bandung Jl. Ir. H. Juanda No. 129 Bintang 4 2019

59 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230006 DAGO 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1004 DAGO The Jayakarta Dago Jl. Ir.H.Djuanda No. 381 A Bintang 5 2019

60 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230006 DAGO 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1004 DAGO Sheraton Jl. Ir.H.Djuanda No. 390 Bintang 5 2019

61 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230002 LEBAK SILIWANGI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1006 LEBAK SILIWANGI Beehive Cafe & Boutique Hotel Jl. Dayang Sumbi No. 1 Bintang 3 2019

62 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230005 SEKELOA 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1005 SEKELOA Lotus Hotel Jl. Tubagus Ismail VII No. 45 Bintang 3 2020

63 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230005 SEKELOA 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1005 SEKELOA Doublet Guest House Jl. Tubagus Ismail XIV No. 29 Bintang 3 2020

64 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230005 SEKELOA 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1005 SEKELOA Oyo 3260 Rooftop Residence Jl. Tubagus Ismail XII No. 9 Bintang 3 2020

65 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230005 SEKELOA 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1005 SEKELOA RedDoorz Jl. Tubagus Ismail Raya No. 6 Bintang 3 2020

66 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230002 LEBAK SILIWANGI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1006 LEBAK SILIWANGI Wisma Dago Hotel Jl. Ciungwanara No. 16 Bintang 2 2020

67 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230002 LEBAK SILIWANGI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1006 LEBAK SILIWANGI RedDoorz near Institut Teknologi Bandung Jl. Mundinglaya No. 2 Bintang 3 2020

68 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230002 LEBAK SILIWANGI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1006 LEBAK SILIWANGI Geulis Boutique Hotel & Cafe Bandung Jl. Ir. H. Juanda No. 129 Bintang 4 2020

69 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230002 LEBAK SILIWANGI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1006 LEBAK SILIWANGI Beehive Cafe & Boutique Hotel Jl. Dayang Sumbi No. 1 Bintang 3 2020

70 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230002 LEBAK SILIWANGI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1006 LEBAK SILIWANGI Kalya Hotel Jl. Sumur Bandung Bintang 3 2020

71 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230002 LEBAK SILIWANGI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1006 LEBAK SILIWANGI Scarlet Dago Hotel Bandung Jl. Siliwangi No. 5 Bintang 3 2020

72 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230006 DAGO 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1004 DAGO The Silk Jl. Ir.H.Djuanda No. 392-394 Bintang 4 2020

73 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230006 DAGO 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1004 DAGO The Kartipah Dago Jl. Ir.H.Djuanda No. 319 B Bintang 4 2020

74 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230006 DAGO 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1004 DAGO The Jayakarta Dago Jl. Ir.H.Djuanda No. 381 A Bintang 5 2020

75 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230006 DAGO 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1004 DAGO Hose Jl. Sangkuriang No. 1 Bintang 4 2020



76 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230006 DAGO 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1004 DAGO Sheraton Jl. Ir.H.Djuanda No. 390 Bintang 5 2020

77 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230006 DAGO 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1004 DAGO Puri Tomat Jl. Ir.H.Djuanda No. 420 Bintang 4 2020

78 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230006 DAGO 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1004 DAGO Bukit Dago Jl. Ir.H.Djuanda No. 311 Bintang 4 2020

79 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230003 LEBAK GEDE 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1002 LEBAKGEDE D'Best Sofia Hotel Jl. Teuku Angkasa Bintang 2 2020

80 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230003 LEBAK GEDE 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1002 LEBAKGEDE De Qur Hotel Jl. Dipati ukur Bintang 2 2020

81 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230003 LEBAK GEDE 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1002 LEBAKGEDE Hotel Namin Jl. Hasanudin Bintang 3 2020

82 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230003 LEBAK GEDE 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1002 LEBAKGEDE Hotel Neo Dipati ukur Jl. Dipati ukur Bintang 3 2020

83 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230003 LEBAK GEDE 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1002 LEBAKGEDE Palais Dago Hotel Jl. Ir H Djuanda No. 90 Bintang 3 2020

84 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230003 LEBAK GEDE 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1002 LEBAKGEDE Patra Comfort Bandung Jl. Ir H Djuanda No. 132 Bintang 3 2020

85 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230003 LEBAK GEDE 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1002 LEBAKGEDE Royal Dago Jl. Ir H Djuanda No. 156 Bintang 2 2020

86 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230003 LEBAK GEDE 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1002 LEBAKGEDE Daun Residence Bandung Jl. Ir H Djuanda Bintang 3 2020

87 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230003 LEBAK GEDE 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1002 LEBAKGEDE Kyai Luhur Guesthouse Jl. Kyai Luhur Bintang 1 2020

88 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230003 LEBAK GEDE 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1002 LEBAKGEDE Puri Gardenia Hotel Jl. Dipati ukur Bintang 2 2020

89 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230003 LEBAK GEDE 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1002 LEBAKGEDE Rumah Ebo Jl. Imam Bonjol No. 27 Bintang 1 2020

90 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230003 LEBAK GEDE 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1002 LEBAKGEDE Teuku Angkasa Guesthouse Jl. Teuku Angkasa No. 14 Bintang 2 2020

91 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Nalendra Jl. Cihampelas No. 225-229 Bintang 3 2020

92 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Grand Tjokro Jl. Cihampelas No. 211-217 Bintang 4 2020

93 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI D' River Guest House Jl. Cihampelas No. 294 Bintang 1 2020

94 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Residences Jl. Cipaganti No. 150-152 Bitnang 3 2020

95 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Cihampelas Hotel 3 Jl. Cihampelas No. 179 Bitnang 3 2020

96 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI The Regia by Ultimo Jl. Cihampelas No. 244 Bintang 2 2020

97 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Cihampelas hotel 2 Jl. Cihampelas No. 222 Bintang 2 2020

98 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Amaris Hotel Cihampelas Jl. Cihampelas No. 171 Bintang 2 2020

99 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Cihampelas Hotel 1 Jl. Cihampelas No. 240 Bintang 2 2020

100 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Mine Home Hotel Bandung Jl. Bapak Husen Dalam No. 10 Bintang 1 2020

101 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI JF Hotel Jl. Cihampelas No. 202 Bintang 1 2020

102 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI The Blessing House, Bed And Breakfast Jl. Cihampelas No. 186 Bintang 1 2020

103 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Sensa Hotel Bandung Jl. Cihampelas No. 160 Bintang 4 2020

104 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Hotel Puma Jl. Cihampelas No. 153 Bintang 1 2020

105 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Hotel Serela Cihampelas Jl. Cihampelas No. 147 Bintang 3 2020

106 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Green Batara Hotel Jl. Cihampelas No. 145 Bintang 3 2020

107 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI Promenade Hotel Bandung Jl. Cihampelas No. 119-121 Bintang 3 2020

108 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230001 CIPAGANTI 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1001 CIPAGANTI I Sleep Hotel Bandung Jl. Cihampelas Bintang 1 2020

109 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230004 SADANG SERANG 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1003 SADANGSERANG Vio Hotel Jl. Surapati Bintang 3 2020

110 32 JAWA BARAT 3273 KOTA BANDUNG 3273230 COBLONG 3273230004 SADANG SERANG 32.73.02 COBLONG 32.73.02.1003 SADANGSERANG Danoufa Hotel Jl. Titiran No. 17 Bintang 2 2020


